CONFIGURATIONS

ILLUSTRATION ITEM

Sofa Bed - Single

BAl4

T ——1 H Sofa bed - Double
BA34
1 1 Sofa bed - queen
BA44
OPTIONS

DIMENSIONS

42.0"W
39.0"D

68.0"W
39.0"D

76.0"W
39.0"D

Romano

Bassano Sleeper

A modern sofa bed with the highest hotel
quality mechanism made in Italy that deploys
easily with just one hand. Mattress is high
density foam that rests on wide wooden slats
for ultimate comfort. The seat and back
cushions remain affixed to the bed frame so no
need to remove them when you convert to a
bed. You can sleep well knowing that your

guests are comfortable.

ILLUSTRATION ITEM DIMENSIONS

m

79

Sofa Bed - Single ~ 42.0"W
BAl4 86.0"D

Sofa bed - Double  68.0"W
BA34 86.0"D

Sofa bed - queen  76.0"W
BA44 86.0"D

OTHER DIMENSIONS
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Leg options: Plastic Fill options: CLA

Romano

Bassano Sleeper

Seat Height: Arm Seat
Height: 31" ght: Height: Depth:
17" 24" 24"
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https://romanosofa.com/en/personalization#fill

