Romano Bassano Sleeper



A modern sofa bed with the highest hotel quality mechanism made in Italy that deploys easily with just one hand. Mattress is high density foam that rests on wide wooden slats for ultimate comfort. The seat and back cushions remain affixed to the bed frame so no need to remove them when you convert to a bed. You can sleep well knowing that your guests are comfortable.

CONFIGURATIONS

ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS	ILLUSTRATION	ITEM	DIMENSIONS
	Sofa Bed - Single BA14	42.0"W 39.0"D	79	Sofa Bed - Single BA14	42.0"W 86.0"D
	Sofa bed - Double BA34	68.0"W 39.0"D	79	Sofa bed - Double BA34	68.0"W 86.0"D
	Sofa bed - queen BA44	76.0"W 39.0"D	75	Sofa bed - queen BA44	76.0"W 86.0"D
OPTIONS			OTHER DIMENSIONS		

Romano Bassano Sleeper

Leg options: Plastic Fill options: CLA Seat Height: Height: 31" Arm Height: Depth: 24" Depth: 24"